
5:15

5:15

5:15

5:15

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:45

6:45

6:45

6:45

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

ONLINE REGISTRATION FOR BOTH SESSIONS OPENS JUNE 10TH!

Charms/Gemstones - ($150) Rhinestones/Pendants/Tiaras - ($225)

Legacy Dance Studio, LLC - Summer Schedule 2024

29173 Northwestern Hwy. Southfield, MI, 48034

Register NOW! Call us at 248-809-9093 OR EMAIL: miLegacyDance@gmail.com

Choreo

5:15 

to 

8:15

Tuition Breakdown (covers 2 

weeks of classes)

5:15 

to 

7:15

5:15 

to 

8:00

5:15 

to 

8:15

Choreo

Technique

Technique

TIARAS

5:15 

to 

8:00 TIARAS

Technique

5:15 

to 

7:15
RHINESTONES/ 

PENDANTS
TIARAS

RHINESTONES/ 

PENDANTS
TIARAS

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

PENDANTS GEMSTONES PENDANTS
Technique

MONDAY

CHARMS

Primary Hip Hop

Tap I/II

Ballet I/II

Turns/ Leaps/ 

Jumps I

Hip Hop I/II

Primary Tap

Primary Ballet 

Turns/ Leaps/ Jumps II

Primary Hip HopTeen Lyrical Teen LyricalTeen Tap

Modern

Tap I/II

Ballet I/II

Jazz I/II

Hip Hop I/II

Primary Tap

Primary Ballet 

Tiny Tot Hip Hop 

(Pop Star Princess)

K-II/Pre-Dance 

(Troll's Tap)

Tiny Tot Hip Hop 

(Pop Star Princess)

Contemporary Contemporary

Modern

Teen Tap

Primary Jazz 

UNLIMITED CLASS TUITION FOR 2 WEEKS - $300 

Dance Attire Any color leotard, tights, (shorts or leggings), and appropriate dance shoes; hair should be styled in a neat bun and no jewelry is allowed.

ALL CLASSES MUST HAVE A MINIMUM OF 5 STUDENTS TO REMAIN OPEN. LEGACY DANCE STUDIO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO COMBINE, CLOSE OR CANCEL CLASSES WITH INSUFFIENT ATTENDANCE.

SUMMER SESSION II - COMPETITION AUDITIONS - (Aug. 5-15)  /  Competition Parent Meeting - July 16th at 6:30 pm

K-I (Princess Ballet)

K-I (ages 3-4), K-II (ages 5-6), Pre-Dance (ages 6-7), Junior (ages 5-8),  Primary (ages 8/up), Level I/II/III (ages 9/up) All Kinder-Dance & Pre-Dance classes are a combination of Ballet & Tap. 

Tuition Breakdown (covers 2 

weeks of classes)
1 class = 4 lessons ($60) 2 classes = 8 lessons ($120) 3 classes = 12 lessons ($180) 4 classes = 16 lessons ($240)

Registration Fee $10 for New Students! Free for Current Students! Each class meets twice a week!

K-I (Trolls Tap)

Pre Lyrical (Story 

Book Themed) 

Pre-Jazz (Super 

Hero Themed)

K-II/Pre-Dance 

(Fairytale Ballet)

THURSDAY

GEMSTONES

RHINESTONES CHARMS RHINESTONES

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Summer Dance Session I - July 8 - Aug 2 – All Ages & Levels (4 Weeks) *6:30 pm in-studio performance on Aug 2nd!
Auditions for our Award Winning Competition Groups (Competition candidates must take at least 2 weeks of classes during Session I) 

Charms - follow K-II/Pre & Juniors / Gemstones follow Primary / Rhinestones & Pendants, Tiaras follow Level I/II 


