

Legacy Dance Studio, LLC - Summer Schedule 2024

29173 Northwestern Hwy. Southfield, MI, 48034

Register NOW! Call us at 248-809-9093 OR EMAIL: miLegacyDance@gmail.com

Summer Dance Session I - July 8 - Aug 2 - All Ages & Levels (4 Weeks) *6:30 pm in-studio performance on Aug 2nd!

Auditions for our Award Winning Competition Groups (Competition candidates must take at least 2 weeks of classes during Session I)

Charms - follow K-II/Pre & Juniors / Gemstones follow Primary / Rhinestones & Pendants, Tiaras follow Level I/II

	MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY	
5:15	K-I (Princess Ballet)	K-II/Pre-Dance (Fairytale Ballet)	5:15	Tap I/II	Primary Tap	5:15	K-I (Trolls Tap)	K-II/Pre-Dance (Troll's Tap)	5:15	Tap I/II	Primary Tap
6:00	Pre Lyrical (Story Book Themed)	Contemporary	6:00	Ballet I/II	Primary Ballet	6:00	Pre-Jazz (Super Hero Themed)	Contemporary	6:00	Ballet I/II	Primary Ballet
6:45	Tiny Tot Hip Hop (Pop Star Princess)	Modern	6:45	Jazz I/II	Primary Jazz	6:45	Tiny Tot Hip Hop (Pop Star Princess)	Modern	6:45	Turns/ Leaps/ Jumps I	Turns/ Leaps/ Jumps II
7:30	Teen Tap	Teen Lyrical	7:30	Hip Hop I/II	Primary Hip Hop	7:30	Teen Tap	Teen Lyrical	7:30	Hip Hop I/II	Primary Hip Hop
Registration Fee \$10 fo		\$10 for No	lew Students!		Free for Current Students!		Each class meets twice a week!				

K-I (ages 3-4), K-II (ages 5-6), Pre-Dance (ages 6-7), Junior (ages 5-8), Primary (ages 8/up), Level I/II/III (ages 9/up) All Kinder-Dance & Pre-Dance classes are a combination of Ballet & Tap.

Tuition Breakdown (covers 2 weeks of classes)

1 class = 4 lessons (\$60)

2 classes = 8 lessons (\$120)

3 classes = 12 lessons (\$180)

4 classes = 16 lessons (\$240)

UNLIMITED CLASS TUITION FOR 2 WEEKS - \$300

Dance Attire

weeks of classes)

Any color leotard, tights, (shorts or leggings), and appropriate dance shoes; hair should be styled in a neat bun and no jewelry is allowed.

ALL CLASSES MUST HAVE A MINIMUM OF 5 STUDENTS TO REMAIN OPEN. LEGACY DANCE STUDIO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO COMBINE, CLOSE OR CANCEL CLASSES WITH INSUFFIENT ATTENDANCE.

SUMMER SESSION II - COMPETITION AUDITIONS - (Aug. 5-15) / Competition Parent Meeting - July 16th at 6:30 pm

		MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDN	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		
	5:15	CHARMS	Technique	5:15	RHINESTONES		5:15	CHARMS	roomiiquo	5:15 to 8:15	RHINESTONES	Choreo	
	to 7:15	GEMSTONES		to	PENDANTS	Choreo	7:15	GEMSTONES			PENDANTS		
	5:15 to	RHINESTONES/ PENDANTS	Technique	8:15	TIARAS		5:15 to	RHINESTONES/ PENDANTS			TIARAS		
	8:00	TIARAS	recinique		8:00			TIARAS	recinique				
Tuition Breakdown (covers 2				Charms/Gemstones - (\$150)				Rhinestones/Pendants/Tiaras - (\$225)					

ONLINE REGISTRATION FOR BOTH SESSIONS OPENS JUNE 10TH!